
 

Key Golf Contact Details 
 

GCDGA Personnel Name Mobile Email Address 

GCDGA President  Matt Brown 0418747559 bigdoggieb@gmail.com 

Junior Convenor  David Thomas 0435 552 628 djthomas@pgamember.org.au 

GCDGA Secretary 
& Golf Rules Official 

 Darren Condon 0407 147 944 secretary@gcdga.com.au. 

Club Name Mobile Email Address 

  Southport                Andrew Pfeiffer  0419 642 093  andrew@gccas.com.au 

Burleigh                   Tom Ovcaric  0433 589 141 Tom.o@ngurealestate.com.au 

  Surfers Paradise      Riaan Swanepoel  0415 477 628 Swanpoolservicing@gmail.com 

  Links Hope Is             Richard Wise  0417 065 934  Richardwise001@gmail.com 

  Cool/Tweed      Matt Moore  0429 889 835  Matt.moore@batteryworld.com.au 

  Cool/Tweed  Dave Bryant  0402 828 550  db@jvgroup.net.au 

Emerald Lakes       Chris Symonds  0423 654 623  chris@symcorp.com.au 

  Emerald Lakes       Heath Fitzpatrick  0412 805 785  Heath@theeventcrew.com.au 

 


